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Quintin Head 2001

The Pink House, Isleworth to Kew Bridge
Sunday, 4th February 2001 at 12:30 pm

Crew

Quintin BC 1

Kingston RC 1

Furnival Sculling School 1
Tideway Scullers School 1
University College London BC 1
Twickenham RC 1

Walbrook & RCC 2

Kingston RC 2

Walbrook & RCC 1

Tideway Scullers School 3
Twickenham RC 3

Quintin BC3

Twickenham RC 2

American School in London 1
Mortlake Anglian & Alpha BC 1
Furnival Sculling School 2
Reading RC1

University College London BC 2
Twickenham RC 4

Walbrook & RCC 3

Quintin BC/ MAABC 1
University College London BC 3
American School in London 2
University College London BC 4
Quintin BC 2

Tideway Scullers School 2
Lincoln College Oxford BC
Reading RC 2

Category

Elite
Elite
S2
VD
S2
S2
VC
S2
Elite

W Elite
W Elite
S2
S2
N
W Elite
Ws2
WS2
N
WS2
WS2
WS2
WN
WN
WN
VC
VE
S2
WN

Time
07:29
07:31
07:31
07:40
07:40
07:41
07:43
07:45
07:46

07:55
07:58
08:00
08:05
08:05
08:08
08:21
08:24
08:27
08:35
08:39
08:46
08:47
09:06
09:42
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Cat. Posn.
1of3
20f3
lof6
lof1l
20of 6
30of6
lof1l
40of 6
30f3

1of 3
20f 3
50of 6
6 of 6
1of2
30f3
1of5
20f5
20of 2
30f5
4 of 5
50f 5
1of 3
20f 3
30f3

Pennant Winner
Overall & Elite

S2

Fastest women
& W Elite

Ws2

WN



